
Monomoy Regional Middle School Winter Sports Schedule 2024-2025
DAY DATE Girls Basketball A Girls Basketball B Boys Basketball A Boys Basketball B
Mon. 1/6/2025
Wed. 1/8/2025
Thurs. 1/9/2025
Mon. 1/13/2025
Wed. 1/15/2025
Thurs. 1/16/2025
Wed. 1/22/2025
Thurs. 1/23/2025
Mon. 1/27/2025
Mon. 2/3/2025
Wed. 2/5/2025
Thurs. 2/6/2025
Mon. 2/10/2025
Thurs. 2/13/2025

vs Provincetown 4:00 vs Provincetown 5:15
vs BIS 4:00 vs BIS 5:15
vs Nauset 5:45 vs Nauset 4:30
vs Mashpee 5:45 vs Mashpee 4:30

vs DY 5:30 vs DY 4:15
vs Nantucket 4:00 vs Nantucket 5:15

vs Sandwich 5:15 vs Sandwich 4:00
vs Nauset 5:45 vs Nauset 4:30

vs Nantucket 5:15
vs DY 5:15 vs DY 4:00

vs Mashpee 5:15 vs Mashpee 4:00

at Nauset 5:45 at Nauset 4:30
at Mashpee 5:45 at Mashpee 4:30

at DY 5:45 at DY 4:30
at Nantucket 5:00 at Nantucket 6:15

at BIS 4:30 at BIS 5:45
at Nauset 5:45 at Nauset 4:30

at Provincetown 5:00 at Provincetown 6:15
at BIS 4:30 at BIS 5:45
at Sandwich 4:00 at Sandwich 5:00

at Nantucket 5:00 at Nantucket 6:15
at DY 5:45 at DY 4:30

at Mashpee 5:45 at Mashpee 4:30

vs Nantucket 4:00


